
Show #911593 (Casey Devitt): NWSS AQHA Roping 1 (1/9/2023-1/11/2023)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 274 Bucks Shining Pearl J D YATES Patrick J McMahon

2 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

3 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jamie Stover Paul W Pieper

4 270 Hickory Husker Time J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

5 320 Perks Prize Fame Trenton (T J) Watts Marty W McMillen

6 275 One Itchi Kitty Michael A Kunzler J D YATES

7 358 Hollymag Marcus Banister CUSTOM MADE HORSES

8 314 JD Flint Dual Scamper Trenton (T J) Watts James C Docheff

9 284 SPARKLIN SMOOTHIE Terry Swanson DVM TERRY D DVM &/ ELAINE

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 270 Hickory Husker Time J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

2 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jamie Stover Paul W Pieper

3 316 Playboys Production Clayton Van Aken Trenton (T J) Watts

4 318 GUNS N ROSES VP Trenton (T J) Watts RONALD VAN PELT

5 345 Chocolate Chip Code Trenton (T J) Watts Lorra And James Mitzkus

6 315 DUALIN SIX SHOOTERS Trenton (T J) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor

7 358 Hollymag Marcus Banister CUSTOM MADE HORSES

8 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

9 329 Ima Joe Wimpy Jamie Stover Wohlers Quarter Horses

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 284 SPARKLIN SMOOTHIE Terry Swanson DVM TERRY D DVM &/ ELAINE

2 246 FOXWOODS SENSATION Brigid O'Leary Brigid O'Leary

4. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 309 Secretariats Top Gun Lacey Valdez KARYN S MILLER

2 323 KDF Exquiste Jac Kaden Hemmo Schreuder Heather Schreuder

5. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 238 THIS CHICS BLUE MICHAEL NANKERVIS MICHAEL NANKERVIS

2 264 Hard To Get Tipsy Scott Bankes Linda Or Scott Bankes

3 227 Gee Whiz Heeza Champ Kyle Vinyard Kyle Vinyard

4 282 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-

5 286 Ricochet Resort Terry Swanson DVM Terry Swanson DVM

6 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jason Peiper Paul W Pieper

7 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT TONY CLINCO TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

8 247 SPEC GUN DORA Everett Merritt Everett Merritt

9 246 FOXWOODS SENSATION Brigid O'Leary Brigid O'Leary

6. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 323 KDF Exquiste Jac Kaden Hemmo Schreuder Heather Schreuder

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #911593 (Casey Devitt): NWSS AQHA Roping 1 (1/9/2023-1/11/2023)

1 328 Honeys First Resort Jackson Massey Toby & Toby & Lucinda

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

1 248 Super Sandy Bell Seth McClure Flying M Bar Ranch

10. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

2 255 Got Mamba Moves Emelia M Dennison Keri Dennison

3 236 SB Chili Powder Cheyanne M Scholz Cheyanne M Scholz

4 247 SPEC GUN DORA Everett Merritt Everett Merritt

5 282 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-

6 249 RC TWO TIMEN PLAYBOY Leah Mackey KEVIN AND LEAH MACKEY

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 280 LUCKY SMART N DUN IT Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

2 279 HA CROWN ROYAL Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

3 333 Blantons Kas A Dee Madison Richmann Tyler Prcin

4 229 SUNDAE FROST SADIE MARIE JACKSON Kendry Jackson

5 309 Secretariats Top Gun Lacey Valdez KARYN S MILLER

6 357 Lenas Hickoryman Rylan Troy Richmann Monique M Miller

500. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 333 Blantons Kas A Dee Madison Richmann Tyler Prcin

2 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

3 280 LUCKY SMART N DUN IT Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

4 357 Lenas Hickoryman Rylan Troy Richmann Monique M Miller

5 279 HA CROWN ROYAL Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

6 236 SB Chili Powder Cheyanne M Scholz Cheyanne M Scholz



Show #911594 (Terry R Thompson): NWSS AQHA Roping 1 (1/9/2023-1/11/2023)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

2 274 Bucks Shining Pearl J D YATES Patrick J McMahon

3 270 Hickory Husker Time J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

4 284 SPARKLIN SMOOTHIE Terry Swanson DVM TERRY D DVM &/ ELAINE

5 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jamie Stover Paul W Pieper

6 320 Perks Prize Fame Trenton (T J) Watts Marty W McMillen

7 318 GUNS N ROSES VP Trenton (T J) Watts RONALD VAN PELT

8 314 JD Flint Dual Scamper Trenton (T J) Watts James C Docheff

9 275 One Itchi Kitty Michael A Kunzler J D YATES

10 319 PC MARI ME SUGAR Trenton (T J) Watts LODGEPOLE QUARTER

11 312 Circle The Winner Elizabeth J Taylor Donald Tisdall

12 332 Irish Pays Lowry Jac Clayton Van Aken James&/Dena Bower

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 270 Hickory Husker Time J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

2 318 GUNS N ROSES VP Trenton (T J) Watts RONALD VAN PELT

3 316 Playboys Production Clayton Van Aken Trenton (T J) Watts

4 315 DUALIN SIX SHOOTERS Trenton (T J) Watts Dave Or Beth Bashor

5 329 Ima Joe Wimpy Jamie Stover Wohlers Quarter Horses

6 358 Hollymag Marcus Banister CUSTOM MADE HORSES

7 314 JD Flint Dual Scamper Trenton (T J) Watts James C Docheff

8 272 Cats Stylish Rose Jamie Stover Ryan Happold

9 345 Chocolate Chip Code Trenton (T J) Watts Lorra And James Mitzkus

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 284 SPARKLIN SMOOTHIE Terry Swanson DVM TERRY D DVM &/ ELAINE

2 246 FOXWOODS SENSATION Brigid O'Leary Brigid O'Leary

4. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 309 Secretariats Top Gun Lacey Valdez KARYN S MILLER

2 323 KDF Exquiste Jac Kaden Hemmo Schreuder Heather Schreuder

5. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 282 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-

2 238 THIS CHICS BLUE MICHAEL NANKERVIS MICHAEL NANKERVIS

3 264 Hard To Get Tipsy Scott Bankes Linda Or Scott Bankes

4 227 Gee Whiz Heeza Champ Kyle Vinyard Kyle Vinyard

5 286 Ricochet Resort Terry Swanson DVM Terry Swanson DVM

6 246 FOXWOODS SENSATION Brigid O'Leary Brigid O'Leary

7 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT TONY CLINCO TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

8 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jason Peiper Paul W Pieper

9 247 SPEC GUN DORA Everett Merritt Everett Merritt

6. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #911594 (Terry R Thompson): NWSS AQHA Roping 1 (1/9/2023-1/11/2023)

0 323 KDF Exquiste Jac Kaden Hemmo Schreuder Heather Schreuder

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 328 Honeys First Resort Jackson Massey Toby & Toby & Lucinda

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

1 248 Super Sandy Bell Seth McClure Flying M Bar Ranch

10. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

2 255 Got Mamba Moves Emelia M Dennison Keri Dennison

3 236 SB Chili Powder Cheyanne M Scholz Cheyanne M Scholz

4 247 SPEC GUN DORA Everett Merritt Everett Merritt

5 282 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-

6 249 RC TWO TIMEN PLAYBOY Leah Mackey KEVIN AND LEAH MACKEY

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 280 LUCKY SMART N DUN IT Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

2 279 HA CROWN ROYAL Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

3 333 Blantons Kas A Dee Madison Richmann Tyler Prcin

4 229 SUNDAE FROST SADIE MARIE JACKSON Kendry Jackson

5 309 Secretariats Top Gun Lacey Valdez KARYN S MILLER

6 357 Lenas Hickoryman Rylan Troy Richmann Monique M Miller

500. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 333 Blantons Kas A Dee Madison Richmann Tyler Prcin

2 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

3 280 LUCKY SMART N DUN IT Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

4 357 Lenas Hickoryman Rylan Troy Richmann Monique M Miller

5 279 HA CROWN ROYAL Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

6 236 SB Chili Powder Cheyanne M Scholz Cheyanne M Scholz



Show #911595 (Tom Mcbeath): NWSS AQHA Roping 1 (1/9/2023-1/11/2023)

1. AQHA 122000: Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 15

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

2 274 Bucks Shining Pearl J D YATES Patrick J McMahon

3 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jamie Stover Paul W Pieper

4 320 Perks Prize Fame Trenton (T J) Watts Marty W McMillen

5 270 Hickory Husker Time J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

6 275 One Itchi Kitty Michael A Kunzler J D YATES

7 318 GUNS N ROSES VP Trenton (T J) Watts RONALD VAN PELT

8 284 SPARKLIN SMOOTHIE Terry Swanson DVM TERRY D DVM &/ ELAINE

9 319 PC MARI ME SUGAR Trenton (T J) Watts LODGEPOLE QUARTER

2. AQHA 124000: Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 270 Hickory Husker Time J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

2 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT J D YATES TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

3 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jamie Stover Paul W Pieper

4 274 Bucks Shining Pearl J D YATES Patrick J McMahon

5 316 Playboys Production Clayton Van Aken Trenton (T J) Watts

6 318 GUNS N ROSES VP Trenton (T J) Watts RONALD VAN PELT

7 323 KDF Exquiste Jac Kaden Hemmo Schreuder Heather Schreuder

8 345 Chocolate Chip Code Trenton (T J) Watts Lorra And James Mitzkus

9 272 Cats Stylish Rose Jamie Stover Ryan Happold

3. AQHA 222000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 284 SPARKLIN SMOOTHIE Terry Swanson DVM TERRY D DVM &/ ELAINE

2 246 FOXWOODS SENSATION Brigid O'Leary Brigid O'Leary

4. AQHA 422000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heading - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 309 Secretariats Top Gun Lacey Valdez KARYN S MILLER

2 323 KDF Exquiste Jac Kaden Hemmo Schreuder Heather Schreuder

5. AQHA 224000: Amt Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 18

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 238 THIS CHICS BLUE MICHAEL NANKERVIS MICHAEL NANKERVIS

2 282 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-

3 227 Gee Whiz Heeza Champ Kyle Vinyard Kyle Vinyard

4 286 Ricochet Resort Terry Swanson DVM Terry Swanson DVM

5 264 Hard To Get Tipsy Scott Bankes Linda Or Scott Bankes

6 331 Boon Smart Peppy Jason Peiper Paul W Pieper

7 246 FOXWOODS SENSATION Brigid O'Leary Brigid O'Leary

8 247 SPEC GUN DORA Everett Merritt Everett Merritt

9 271 PEPTOS HICKORY CAT TONY CLINCO TONY & KIMBERLY CLINCO

6. AQHA 424000: Youth Dally Team Roping - Heeling - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 323 KDF Exquiste Jac Kaden Hemmo Schreuder Heather Schreuder

7. AQHA 118000: Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name



Show #911595 (Tom Mcbeath): NWSS AQHA Roping 1 (1/9/2023-1/11/2023)

1 328 Honeys First Resort Jackson Massey Toby & Toby & Lucinda

8. AQHA 218000: Amt Tie-Down Roping - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

1 248 Super Sandy Bell Seth McClure Flying M Bar Ranch

10. AQHA 220000: Amt Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

2 255 Got Mamba Moves Emelia M Dennison Keri Dennison

3 236 SB Chili Powder Cheyanne M Scholz Cheyanne M Scholz

4 247 SPEC GUN DORA Everett Merritt Everett Merritt

5 282 BIJOUS FOXY LADY COLETTE J WILBANKS- COLETTE J WILBANKS-

6 249 RC TWO TIMEN PLAYBOY Leah Mackey KEVIN AND LEAH MACKEY

11. AQHA 420000: Youth Breakaway Roping - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 280 LUCKY SMART N DUN IT Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

2 279 HA CROWN ROYAL Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

3 333 Blantons Kas A Dee Madison Richmann Tyler Prcin

4 229 SUNDAE FROST SADIE MARIE JACKSON Kendry Jackson

5 309 Secretariats Top Gun Lacey Valdez KARYN S MILLER

6 357 Lenas Hickoryman Rylan Troy Richmann Monique M Miller

500. AQHA 120000: Breakaway Roping - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 333 Blantons Kas A Dee Madison Richmann Tyler Prcin

2 281 DUDES DIZZY BOY JAMES P STOUDT JIM STOUDT

3 280 LUCKY SMART N DUN IT Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

4 357 Lenas Hickoryman Rylan Troy Richmann Monique M Miller

5 279 HA CROWN ROYAL Emma Sue Magee WILLIAM AND EMMA SUE

6 236 SB Chili Powder Cheyanne M Scholz Cheyanne M Scholz


